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AYRSHIRE Meet the Ayrshire ‘C’ Range

Door Openings
Floors Joists

Cladding Rails

Mezzanine Floors
Door / Window Openings 

Cladding Rails

Heavy Duty
Mezzanine Floors

SwageBeam Buildings

Infill Wall Framing
Floor / Ceiling / Roof Joists

‘C’ ‘CW’ ‘CS’SwageBeamTM

90mm 65mm 65mm 44mm
22mm 15mm 18mm 12mm

90-340mm 220mm

250mm

300mm

100-240mm 70-340mm

PTO for more details of Depths and Thicknesses
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AYRSHIRE

FM 654994

Depth (mm) 1.2 1.5 1.6 1.8 2.0 2.4 2.5 2.7 3.0 3.2
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340  

Available Thickness (mm)

100  
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140   
150  
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200    
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220       
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